
2022-23 Concho Country Emmaus Board 

Chairman      Chairman Elect 
 
Stephanie Thomas - 2025 
10694 Twin Lakes Lane, San Angelo, TX  76904 
 (325)450-4954      
tsthomas94@gmail.com 
 
 
Community Lay Director    Community Spiritual Director 
       Jim Noble – Clergy - 2024 

361-562-9147 
jim@stluke-sanangelo.org 

 
 
Secretary      Secretary Elect 
Amy Akins - 2025     Ken Wadley - 2025 
P.O. Box 1123, Eden TX 76837    3314 Timber Ridge, San Angelo, TX  76904 
(325) 365-1948      (325) 450-8051 
gallant4791@gmail.com    westprograms@riotexas.org 
 
 
 
Treasurer      Treasurer Elect 
Bronson Jowers  - 2023     Lonnie Griffith - 2025 
5325 Pacific Road, San Angelo, TX  76903  1505 Hunters Glen Rd, San Angelo, TX  76901 
(325) 812-4540 – cell     (808) 620-0495 
bronson.jowers@suddenlink.net   lgriffnfl@aol.com 
 
 
Registrar      Community Board Representative 
Jennifer Juarez - 2023     Linda Hofacket - 2023 
5301 Lawndale Drive, San Angelo, TX  76903  P.O. Box 938, Mertzon, TX  76941 
325-277-8859 – cell     325-650-4232 
jennifer@gmweldingsupply.com   lhofacket@godscreationphotography.com 
 
 
 
Agape Chair      Nominating Committee Chair 
Amy Bateman 
618-210-8396 – cell 
amy-belle@hotmail.com 
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Chrysalis Chairman     Members at large 
Bronson Jowers      Nonie Fenter - 2023 
5325 Pacific Road, San Angelo, TX  76903        
(325) 812-4540 – cell      (325) 245-1851 – cell 
bronson.jowers@suddenlink.net   nonie.fenter@outlook.com 
 
 
 
Steve Hoelscher  - 2023     Cindy Sawyer - 2025 
       8917 W State Hwy 158, Robert Lee, TX  76945 
325-651-7309      (325) 260-3354 C; (325) 453-2614 W 
shhoelscher@gmail.com    Cindyrenee462@gmail.com 
 
 
 
Kathleen Price - 2025     Bobby McNaley - 2023 
       5530 Club Parkway, San Angelo, TX  76904 
(325) 212-4020      (325) 895-1759 
justgolf57@gmail.com     bobbymcnaley@outlook.com 
 
 
 
Clergy 
 
Community SD Elect 
Cyndi Young – Clergy - 2026 
3333 Valleyview Blvd., San Angelo, TX  76904 
(325) 650-4126 
pastorcjy@yahoo.com 
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